
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1191 Circle DR P24-00225 Accessory Building Theys, Maxwell $1,500.00

2034 Shady LN P24-00238 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $2,858.00

2079 Shady LN P24-00243 Accessory Building Weyers, Kurt $1,000.00

1658 Orchid LN P24-00252 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $4,900.00

1360 Cormier RD P24-00254 Accessory Building McNeill, Michael $1,000.00

1531 Cormier RD P24-00262 Accessory Building Evrard, Stephanie $1,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $12,258.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2654 Harmony DR P24-00211 Accessory Building Prichard, Adam $7,000.00

920 Duchateau LN P24-00220 Accessory Building American Garage Builders $29,850.00

3764 May LN P24-00232 Accessory Building Millers Furniture & Barns $5,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Total: $41,850.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1103 Sharie LN P24-00218 Addition Residential Helmle Construction & Concrete $70,000.00

Addition-Residential Total: $70,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN P24-00253 Alteration Commercial IEI General Contractors $17,000.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00221 Alteration Commercial Immel Construction $4,000,000.00

815 Marvelle LN Unit Office P24-00231 Alteration Commercial Tesch, Kathy $0.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial Mahr Construction $183,650.00
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WHOLE

Commercial Alteration Total: $4,200,650.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00221 Alteration Commercial Faith Technologies, Inc $0.00

1420 W Main AV P24-00275 Electrical Commercial ADT Commerical - Everon $1,205.73

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,205.73

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2394 S Oneida ST P24-00274 Plumbing Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $8,000.00

417 Aldon CI Unit WholeBuild P24-00216 Plumbing Commercial RHD Plumbing $4,500.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $12,500.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2153 Patty LN P24-00272 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $8,100.00

Deck Total: $8,100.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

611 Hansen RD P24-00267 Demo METCO $0.00

2023 S Ridge RD P24-00259 Demo Ostrenga Excavating Inc $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Demo-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

935 Stadium DR P24-00247 Demo Ostrenga Excavating Inc $0.00

927 Stadium DR P24-00248 Demo Ostrenga Excavating Inc $0.00

Demo-Residential Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1283 Ponderosa AV P24-00264 Driveway MP Concrete LLC $15,000.00

1156 Sharie LN P24-00265 Driveway $0.00
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Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $15,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

959 La Croix AV P24-00270 Driveway Craftsman Concrete LLC $8,500.00

951 Morris AV P24-00273 Driveway Hughes, Jacqueline $9,000.00

956 Marvelle LN P24-00222 Driveway Wendricks, Ralph $7,900.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $25,400.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

701 Morris AV P24-00278 Fence Bushy, Bobbie Jo $250.00

2305 Dorn DR P24-00269 Fence Schroeder, Thomas $600.00

1531 Cormier RD P24-00263 Fence Evrard, Stephanie $5,000.00

2432 Leona DR P24-00217 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $5,300.00

1260 Dover LN P24-00233 Fence Custom Fence $5,100.00

1483 Commanche AV P24-00234 Fence Custom Fence $9,200.00

1500 Cormier RD P24-00226 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $6,000.00

2077 Wildwood LN P24-00227 Fence Theel, Daniel $0.00
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1340 Avondale DR P24-00219 Fence Custom Fence $8,000.00

2342 Dew LN P24-00246 Fence Cole, Victoria $2,500.00

1185 Alice DR P24-00251 Fence Custom Fence $10,239.00

Fence Total: $52,189.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential Best Built $300,900.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential Carpentry Unlimited LLC $605,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $2,405,900.00
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New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial Packerland Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential Total Comfort LLC $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial Safe Flow LLC $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential Duane's Plumbing $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00
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494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential Mac Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00
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L52

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Alteration Residential Dayton Electric $0.00

918 Myrtle LN P24-00266 Electrical Service Spot Adams Electric $12,735.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00241 Alteration Residential Master Electric Inc $0.00

1162 Sharie LN P24-00242 Electrical Residential Packerland Electric LLC $1,450.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Alteration Residential Buss Electric $0.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Alteration Residential LM Limited $0.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L50

P24-00260 Alteration Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Alteration Residential $0.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential Ideal Electric $0.00

2463 Bay Area PL P24-00236 Electrical Residential Black-Haak $11,000.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential Bodart Electric Services Inc $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00
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L42

1103 Sharie LN P24-00218 Addition Residential Helmle Construction & Concrete $0.00

920 Duchateau LN P24-00220 Accessory Building American Garage Builders $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $25,185.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Alteration Residential Heimerl, Joe $20,000.00

989 Watermolen AV P24-00250 Alteration Residential Ridgeline Home Builders LLC $13,000.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00256 Alteration Residential ABT Foundation Solutions $10,990.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L50

P24-00260 Alteration Residential Radue Homes $25,000.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Alteration Residential Pijanowski, Barbara $30,000.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Alteration Residential 5 Star Contracting LLC $80,000.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00241 Alteration Residential Clutch Contracting LLC $20,000.00

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Alteration Residential Van Rite Construction & Restoration $15,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $213,990.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Alteration Residential $0.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L50

P24-00260 Alteration Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Alteration Residential $0.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Alteration Residential All Area Plumbing Service $0.00

960 Watermolen AV P24-00239 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $800.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00241 Alteration Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Alteration Residential Reader Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $800.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit P24-00241 Alteration Residential Smith, Mark $0.00
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VACANT

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Alteration Residential $0.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L50

P24-00260 Alteration Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN P24-00253 Alteration Commercial Foremen HVAC $0.00

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Alteration Residential $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1131 Schauer LN P24-00261 Electrical Service Spot Dayton Electric $2,650.00

1193 Alice DR P24-00255 Electrical Service Spot Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $2,500.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $5,150.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2070 Holmgren WY P24-00257 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $35,000.00

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $7,396.00

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $6,396.00

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $21,175.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00244 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $2,000.00

1921 Airport DR P24-00240 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $8,000.00

841 Armed Forces DR P24-00223 Sign Temporary Green Bay Packers $0.00

Page 10 of 12



2664 S Oneida ST Unit 104 P24-00224 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $6,010.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00268 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $11,000.00

Sign Permit Total: $96,977.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3609 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00235 Sprinkler System Lizer Lawn Care & Irrigation $4,400.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00230 Alteration Commercial $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential Irrigation Doctors $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential Irrigation Doctors $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential Irrigation Doctors $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $4,400.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L43

P24-00215 New Construction Residential $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L44

P24-00214 New Construction Residential $0.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L42

P24-00213 New Construction Residential $0.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L41

P24-00212 New Construction Residential $0.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00229 New Construction Residential $0.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L51

P24-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L52

P24-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Storage Container

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P24-00249 Storage container Unity Resale Shoppe, LLC $0.00

Storage Container Total: $0.00
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Report Total $7,191,554.73
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2654 Harmony DR P24-00211 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Prichard, Adam $40.00

920 Duchateau LN P24-00220 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 American Garage Builders $40.00

3764 May LN P24-00232 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Millers Furniture & Barns $40.00

1191 Circle DR P24-00225 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Theys, Maxwell $40.00

2034 Shady LN P24-00238 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

2079 Shady LN P24-00243 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Weyers, Kurt $40.00

1658 Orchid LN P24-00252 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

1360 Cormier RD P24-00254 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 McNeill, Michael $40.00

1531 Cormier RD P24-00262 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Evrard, Stephanie $40.00

920 Duchateau LN P24-00220 Residental Electrical American Garage Builders $45.00

$405.00

Accessory Building Total: $405.00

Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1103 Sharie LN P24-00218 Addition-Residential Helmle Construction & Concrete $40.00

1103 Sharie LN P24-00218 Residental Electrical Helmle Construction & Concrete $45.00
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$85.00

Addition Residential Total: $85.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN P24-00253 Commercial Alteration IEI General Contractors $100.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00221 Commercial Alteration Immel Construction $100.00

815 Marvelle LN Unit Office P24-00231 Commercial Alteration Tesch, Kathy $45.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 Commercial Alteration Mahr Construction $889.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $445.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00221 Commercial Electrical Faith Technologies, Inc $45.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 New HVAC Commercial Packerland Heating & Cooling $445.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 New Plumbing Commercial Safe Flow LLC $445.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN P24-00253 Residential Replacement HVAC Foremen HVAC $40.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00230 Sprinkler System $149.00

$2,778.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $2,778.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Residential Alteration Heimerl, Joe $200.00

989 Watermolen AV P24-00250 Residential Alteration Ridgeline Home Builders LLC $40.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00256 Residential Alteration ABT Foundation Solutions $40.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L50 P24-00260 Residential Alteration Radue Homes $199.00
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1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Residential Alteration Pijanowski, Barbara $106.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Residential Alteration 5 Star Contracting LLC $40.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00241 Residential Alteration Clutch Contracting LLC $160.00

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Residential Alteration Van Rite Construction & Restoration $40.00

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $45.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00241 Residental Electrical Master Electric Inc $45.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Residental Electrical Buss Electric $45.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Residental Electrical LM Limited $45.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L50 P24-00260 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $45.00

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Residental Electrical $45.00

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $40.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L50 P24-00260 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Loritz Plumbing $40.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $40.00

930 Watermolen AV P24-00237 Residential Plumbing-Remodel All Area Plumbing Service $40.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00241 Residential Plumbing-Remodel BHS Plumbing $40.00

646 Lida LN P24-00271 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Reader Plumbing $40.00

1350 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00241 Residential Replacement HVAC Smith, Mark $40.00

1259 Killdeer LN P24-00245 Residential Replacement HVAC $40.00

324 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L50 P24-00260 Residential Replacement HVAC Control Group Inc $40.00

3645 S Ridge RD P24-00228 Residential Replacement HVAC $40.00

$1,495.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,495.00

Deck
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2153 Patty LN P24-00272 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $75.00

$75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

611 Hansen RD P24-00267 Demo-Commercial METCO $100.00

2023 S Ridge RD P24-00259 Demo-Commercial Ostrenga Excavating Inc $100.00

935 Stadium DR P24-00247 Demo-Residential Ostrenga Excavating Inc $50.00

927 Stadium DR P24-00248 Demo-Residential Ostrenga Excavating Inc $50.00

$300.00

Demo Total: $300.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1283 Ponderosa AV P24-00264 Driveway Expansion or Replacement MP Concrete LLC $40.00

1156 Sharie LN P24-00265 Driveway Expansion or Replacement $40.00

959 La Croix AV P24-00270 Driveway-Residential Craftsman Concrete LLC $40.00

951 Morris AV P24-00273 Driveway-Residential Hughes, Jacqueline $40.00

956 Marvelle LN P24-00222 Driveway-Residential Wendricks, Ralph $40.00

$200.00

Driveway Total: $200.00

Electrical Commercial
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1420 W Main AV P24-00275 Commercial Electrical ADT Commerical - Everon $100.00

$100.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1162 Sharie LN P24-00242 Residental Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $45.00

2463 Bay Area PL P24-00236 Residental Electrical Black-Haak $45.00

$90.00

Electrical Residential Total: $90.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

918 Myrtle LN P24-00266 Residental Electrical Adams Electric $45.00

1131 Schauer LN P24-00261 Residential Service Spot Dayton Electric $45.00

1193 Alice DR P24-00255 Residential Service Spot Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $45.00

$135.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $135.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

701 Morris AV P24-00278 Fence Bushy, Bobbie Jo $40.00

2305 Dorn DR P24-00269 Fence Schroeder, Thomas $40.00

1531 Cormier RD P24-00263 Fence Evrard, Stephanie $40.00

2432 Leona DR P24-00217 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00
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1260 Dover LN P24-00233 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

1483 Commanche AV P24-00234 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

1500 Cormier RD P24-00226 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $40.00

2077 Wildwood LN P24-00227 Fence Theel, Daniel $40.00

1340 Avondale DR P24-00219 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

2342 Dew LN P24-00246 Fence Cole, Victoria $40.00

1185 Alice DR P24-00251 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

$440.00

Fence Total: $440.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Erosion Control $75.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Erosion Control $75.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Erosion Control $75.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Erosion Control $75.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Erosion Control $75.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Erosion Control $75.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Erosion Control $75.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Erosion Control $75.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Garbage Can $71.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Garbage Can $71.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Garbage Can $71.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Garbage Can $71.00
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482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Garbage Can $71.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Garbage Can $71.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Garbage Can $71.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Garbage Can $71.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $364.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $364.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 New Const-Residential Best Built $368.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $369.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $370.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $370.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $371.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 New Const-Residential Carpentry Unlimited LLC $719.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 New HVAC Residential Total Comfort LLC $144.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $75.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $74.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $74.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $74.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $74.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 New Plumbing Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $144.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 New Plumbing Residential Duane's Plumbing $74.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $74.00
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486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $74.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $74.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $75.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $73.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $73.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 New Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 New Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 New Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 New Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 New Sewer Mac Excavating $90.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Park Impact Fee $971.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Park Impact Fee $971.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Park Impact Fee $971.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Park Impact Fee $971.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Park Impact Fee $971.00
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486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Plan Review $75.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Plan Review $75.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Plan Review $75.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Plan Review $75.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Plan Review $75.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Plan Review $75.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Plan Review $75.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Plan Review $75.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Recycle Bin $71.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Recycle Bin $71.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Recycle Bin $71.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Recycle Bin $71.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Recycle Bin $71.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Recycle Bin $71.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Recycle Bin $71.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Recycle Bin $71.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $73.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $73.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 Residental Electrical Ideal Electric $144.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Residental Electrical Bodart Electric Services Inc $74.00
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482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $74.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $74.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $74.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $75.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 Shoreland $150.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 Sprinkler System Irrigation Doctors $0.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 Sprinkler System Irrigation Doctors $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 Sprinkler System Irrigation Doctors $0.00

490 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L43 P24-00215 State Seal $35.00

494 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L44 P24-00214 State Seal $35.00

486 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L42 P24-00213 State Seal $35.00

482 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L41 P24-00212 State Seal $35.00

3561 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00210 State Seal $35.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00229 State Seal $35.00

328 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L51 P24-00276 State Seal $35.00

332 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L52 P24-00277 State Seal $35.00

$16,772.00

New Construction Residential Total: $16,772.00

Plumbing Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type
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2394 S Oneida ST P24-00274 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RJ Parins Plumbing $40.00

417 Aldon CI Unit WholeBuild P24-00216 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RHD Plumbing $40.00

$80.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $80.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

960 Watermolen AV P24-00239 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $40.00

$40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2070 Holmgren WY P24-00257 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $74.25

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $100.00

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $40.00

2840 Ramada WY P24-00258 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $200.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00244 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $40.00

1921 Airport DR P24-00240 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $56.66

2664 S Oneida ST Unit 104 P24-00224 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00268 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $40.00

$590.91

Sign Permanent Total: $590.91

Sign Temporary
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

841 Armed Forces DR P24-00223 Sign Permit Green Bay Packers $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Sprinkler System

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3609 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00235 Sprinkler System Lizer Lawn Care & Irrigation $40.00

$40.00

Sprinkler System Total: $40.00

Storage container

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P24-00249 Storage Container Unity Resale Shoppe, LLC $100.00

$100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Report Total $23,755.91
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